
Pos.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

Nicht Klassifiziert

NF

NF

NF

NF

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

St.Nr.

1

73

89

92

77

5

4

10

80

15

52

20

17

9

74

11

3

6

42

21

Vorname

Arne Gräb

Philipp Klakow

Marlon Zech

Dennis Besser

Burkhard Bös

Dennis Sandner

Ralf Semmler

Frank Bremser

Stefan Wilhelm

Andreas Wagner

André Seipp

Philipp Kaiser

Daniel Blüder

Kevin Schnittker

Marco Neuwald

Robert Stock

Matthieas Wälzlein

Mario Müller

Achim Bierenfeld

Christian Tietz

Nachname

, MSC Oberes Weißtal

, MCV Rhein-Main/DMV

, MSC Michelbacherhütte

, MSC Laubus-Eschbach

, MRSC Mernes eV im ADAC

, AMC Langgöns/DMV

, Honda-Semmler-Racing-Team

, MSC Michelbacherhütte

, MSC Meckbach/DMV

, MSC Feldatal/DMV

, AMC Langgöns

, MSF Winningen

, MSC Sechshelden/DMV

, AMC Geseke Juniorenteam

, Team Willmann-Racing

, MSC Kassel/Spessart

, MSC Aufenau/DMV

, MSC Feldatal/DMV

, MSF Winningen

, Berlin

Abstand

-

+10.387

+11.216

+26.395

+9.786

+6.912

+11.532

+8.230

+21.386

+5.765

1 Runde

+28.658

+53.814

+16.736

+24.705

2 Runden

-

-

-

-

Gesamtzeit

25:51.764

26:02.151

26:13.367

26:39.762

26:49.548

26:56.460

27:07.992

27:16.222

27:37.608

27:43.373

25:52.681

26:21.339

27:15.153

27:31.889

27:56.594

26:04.155

18:09.241

12:45.477

14:45.235

11:25.375

Beste Zeit.

2:15.769

2:15.248

2:18.559

2:20.856

2:19.878

2:20.732

2:22.701

2:22.935

2:23.373

2:24.238

2:29.643

2:28.239

2:36.877

2:34.841

2:33.351

3:01.111

2:29.442

2:24.774

2:30.078

2:34.406

Fahrzeug

Suzuki RMZ 450 (2008)

Kawa KX 450 F (2008)

Yamaha YZF 450 (2008)

Suzuki RM 250 (2008)

Husaberg FE 450 (2007)

Honda XRF 250 (2007)

Honda CRF 450 R (2008)

Yamaha YZF 450 (2008)

Honda CR 450 (2007)

Honda CRF 450 (2005)

Kawa KX 450 F (2007)

Honda CRF 450 (2007)

Suzuki TM 250 (2008)

Suzuki RMZ 450 (2006)

KTM EXC 525 (2007)

Vertimati 500

Husquarna TC 450 (2008)

Runden

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

10

10

10

10

10

8

7

5

5

3

Nach Runden sortiert

Vorsprung

+10.387

Durchschn.Geschw.

41,852

Beste Rundenzeit

2:15.248

Beste Geschw.

43,653

Beste Runde von
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Lizensiert für Hessen-Cup

Hessen-Cup Mernes 3. / 4. 05. 2008
Openklasse

1. Lauf - 20 min.+ 2 R.[r1]

Rennen (11 Runden)

Mernes 1,640 Km

04.05.2008 14:25

Moto-Cross Hessen-Cup
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